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Xpucroe y [uxara
Lithostroles



banaypucet
Bandura Player



12.

13.

14,

16.

17.

. TlieTa
. Xpuctoc y Ilmnarta

(Koaesxitis a-pa P. Tarpria)

. XpecHa [lopora

(Koa. mn. L. i P. 3eennx)

. Ha mopi

(Koxn. a-pa boraana AswGanorcekoro)

. Beuipus nywa, 1966 p.
. Iaast 3 {lontaBigunn, 1965 p.
. Hlemit xpHab, 1966 p.

(Koa. omn. Oasru i flpocaana Jdyaux)

. B murax, 1967 p.

(Ko tn. Oapry i flpocmasa fysux)

. 3a npazinnsaw, 1967 p.

. besisenna Teopuictb

(Kon, n-pa BaaeHtusn Casyvk)

. Cepnens

{Koa. a-pa b. N3w6anosceKoro)

Banayvpucr
(Koa, 1. Bornana Koccaka)

KociBcekHit Xaoneun

(Koa. imx. Bornana Koccaka)
Jlina

(Kon. inx. Borzawa Koccaxa)

. PoMns

{(Koa. a-pa Baaenrunn Canuyk)

Pouus i cepaauky
{Koa. n-pa Baaentvhu Canuvi)

XPHCTOC 3 AMHATKOM
{Koa, m-nu K. I'puropuyk)
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3.

10.

11.

12.

13,

14.

I5.

16.

17.

. Pieta oil
2.

Lithostrotos—sketech for mosaic water color
(Dr. R. Hawrish collection)

Calvary Road water color
(Mr. & Mrs, R. Zeleny collection)
At Sea oil
(Dr. B. Dziubanowsky collection)

. Evening Meditation, 1966 oil
Hala, Girl from Poltava, 1965 oil

. The Wawes Murmur, 1966 pastel
(Mr. & Mrs. Y. Duzey collection)

. In the Fields, 1967 oil
(Mr, & Mrs. Y. Duzey collection)

. At the Spinning Wheel, 1967 oil
Unnamed creation oil
(Dr. Valentina Sawchuk collection)

August oil
{Dr. B. Dziubanowsky collection)

Bandura Player oil
(Mr. B, Kossak collection}

Man from Kossiw color pencil
(Mr. B, Kossak collection)

Portrait of Miss L. Kossak oil
{Mr, B. Kossak collection)

Young Girl oil
(Dr. Valentina Sawchuk collection)

Study of Girl in Folks Costume pastel
(Dr. Valentina Sawchuk collection)

Christ with Lamb oil

(Miss K. Hryhorchuk collection)



18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.
26.

I'azua Bacuan Jle6'sak, 1942 p. 0%
(Kosexuis nn. JI. 1 A, Mapuriokis)

I'ouyap, 1965 p. o:id
(Koa. on. J1. i A. MapuHiOKiB)

Maprtyca 0list
(Ko a-pa B. zw6asoscekoro)

Aninis CepeanHceKa oAl
{Koa. nani A. CepeanHcbkol)

MulKa® B CHHBOMY Oisl
(Koa. nani A, Cepenntcskol)

Ilpogiae n-i A. C. Q.1
(Kon, nani A. Cepeantcskod)

Tanok KOILOP. Kpeldaku
(Ko, nani A. CepeanHcbkoi)

Apructia Bipa Jlesuueka, 1940 p. onix
O. Mabpieaw Piuapg i lioro ku1Ta, 1958 p. axBapeas

HIkiu 1o Mo3aiku v BecTHOONL
I pefirasun Gac creiwnk™ 8 Jitpofiti

. I'otora Xpuera BV
. Muncreun, Boaon. Kuseawk, 1950 p., Mionxen o.is
. Cnipax Opect Pycnak, 1950 p., Mionxen 0.is1
. ['onosa tonara, 1950 p., MioHxen .Tis
. Tonosa ais4yunu, 1950 p., Miwouxen BEIT
. Mucreusn Ocun Tanacesuu. 1950 p., Mionxen oin
. ¥ d¢eaui, 1950 p., Mwonxen 01i%
. 'yuva a Piuku, 1940, s Kapnarax  koawop. naivui

. Crinauxa Jligisn Yeprux, 1937 p., Kuiy AKBAPE 13



18.

19.

20.

Landlord Wasyl Lebiak, 1942 oil
(Mr. & Mrs. A. Maryniuk collection)
Potter, 1965 oil
(Mr. & Mrs. A. Maryniuk collection)
Little Girl ail
(Dr. B. Dziubanowsky collection)

. Portrait of Mrs., Alice Seredynsky oil
{Mrs. A, S8eredynsky collection)

. Lady in Blue il
- (Mrs. A. Seredynsky collection)

. Profile of Mrs. A, S. oil
{(Mrs. A. Seredynsky eollection)

. Ukrainian Dance color pencil
{Mrs. A. Seredynsky collection)

5. Actress Vira Lewycky, 1940 oil
. Incidents in the Life of Father

279.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.

o
[=1)

(. Richard- -sketch for mosaic,

1958 water <olor
(Orig, in the vestibule of the

Greyvhound bus Station, Detroit)

Christ's Head charcoal
Artist V, Kyveluk, 1950, Munich oil
Opera Singer O, Rusnak, 1950, Munich oil
Head of Young Man, 1950, Munich oil
Head of Young Girl, 1950, Munich oil
Artist 0. Tanasevytch, 1950, Munich oil
Wearing a fer, 1950, Munich oil
. Man from the Karpathian Mnts,

1940 color pencil

. Singer Lydia Chernykh, 1937, Kiev water color



37.

38,

39,

.
41.
42,

43.

44,

45,

46.
47.

48.

. B smaxax, 1965 p., ditpoiit

(Koa. inw. B. Caskosna)

B vipaiHcexkoumy Hactpoi, 1960 p.
(Koa. nani Mapyci Bek)

Hpocrasa Koccak, 1962 p,
{Koaekuis inx. b. Koccaka)

3ipka Kozak, 1960 p.
(Koa. no. 3. i 1. Kosaxkin)

Opect dnntpenko, 1967 p., Hditpoiit
Mapko Jdudrpenxo, 1967 p., Hirpoir

Adisunna 3 pyvaus roaoccas, 1950 p.,
Monxex

Ipena 3eaena, 1967 p., Hitpofit
(Koa. mm, L i P. 3eaennx)

Jlapus 3eaena, 1967 p.
(Koa. nn, L. i P. 3enenux)

Kanuna Mukonenxo, 1967 p.
(Koa. a-pa Jvutpa Txauvka)

Hina Kitaep, 1940 p., Jlbnin

Mepria npupoaa, 1956 p., TopoHTo, Our.
(Koa. . I. 1 P. 3eneHux)

I'vuyaxa a kykypyasow, 1967 p,, ditpoir
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36.

a7.
38.
39.

40.
A1,
42.
43.

44,
45,
46.
47,

48.

Embellished with Poppy Flowers,
1965, Detroit
(Mr. W. Sawkiw collection)

In Ukrainian Mood, 1960
{Miss M. Beck collection)

Portrait of Mrs. Jaroslava Kossak, 1962
(Mr. B. Kossak collection)

Portrait of Zirka Kozak, 1960
{Mr. & Mrs. 1. Kozak collection)

Orest---Artist’s Son, 1967, Detroit
Marko—Artiat's Son, 1967, Detroit
Red-haired Girl, 1950, Munich

Portrait of Mrs. J. Zeleny, 1967, Detroit
{Mr. & Mrs. R. Zeleny collection)

Portrait of Miss D. Zeleny, 1967
(Mr. & Mrs. R. Zeleny collection)

Portrait of Mrs. Kalyna Mykolenko, 1967
(Dr. D. Tkachuk collection)

Portrait of Mrs. N_ Kitler, 1940, Lwiw
(Mr. & Mrs, R. Zeleny collection)

Still Life, 1956, Toronto, Ont.
(Mr. & Mrs. R. Zeleny collection)

Huculian Girl with Corn, 1967, Detroit

oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
ol
oil
oil
il

oil



I"asaa Bacriae JMed'sx
Landlord Wasyl Lebiak



Mlapus 3ezena
Portrait of D. Zeleny



3ipxka Kosax
Portrait of Z. Kozak



Adigir Cepeannceaira
Portrait of A, Seredynsky



3 apykapui L Asepuku®, 817 H. dpenknin syva., duxanenbia
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